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Total Time |Total Dist
@ Start at Start 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (WSW) |on <unnamed> 00:00:00 0.00 mi
in|0.00 mi Turn right (NNW) on to |Delmonico Dr 00:00:00 0.00 mi
in|0.84 mi Turn left (W) onto |W Rockrimmon Blvd 00:04:59 0.84 mi
in|0.29 mi Keep left (WSW) onto |S Rockrimmon Blvd 00:06:40 1.12 mi
in|0.08 mi Turn right (WNW) |onto |Grey Eagle Dr 00:07:07 1.20 mi
in|0.10 mi Turn right (W) onto |Grey Eagle Cir N 00:07:43 1.30 mi
in|0.34 mi Turn right (W) onto |War Eagle Dr N 00:09:44 1.64 mi
in|0.16 mi Turn right (NNW) onto ‘War Eagle Ln 00:10:41 1.80 mi
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Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
in|0.16 mi Turn right (NNW) |onto |War Eagle Ln 00:10:41 1.80 mi
in|0.10 mi Turn left (W) on to |Allegheny Dr 00:11:15 1.90 mi
in|1.11 mi Turn left (SSE) on to |Joiner Rd 00:17:51 3.01 mi
in|0.20 mi Turn right (S) onto |Flying W Ranch Rd 00:19:00 3.21 mi
in|2.23 mi Turn right (S) onto |N 30th St 00:32:17 5.44 mi
in|1.69 mi Turn right (W) onto |Gateway Rd 00:41:47 7.13 mi
in|0.40 mi Turn right (N) on to |<unnamed> 00:43:40 7.53 mi
in|0.05 mi Go straight (WSW) |on to |Juniper Way 00:43:52 7.58 mi
in|0.95 mi Keep right (S) on to |Garden Dr 00:47:54 8.53 mi
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Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
in{0.95 mi Keep right (S) onto |Garden Dr 00:47:54 8.53 mi
. . Garden of the Gods Rd .
in|0.07 mi Go straight (SSW) |onto (Garden Dr) 00:48:12 8.60 mi
in|{0.63 mi Go straight (SW) |onto |Garden Dr 00:50:52 9.23 mi
in|0.99 mi Go straight (SE) on to |Garden of the Gods Rd 00:55:43 10.22 mi
in|{0.04 mi Turn right (W) onto |El Paso Blvd 00:55:53 10.25 mi
in|0.91 mi Turn right (W) onto |LoversLn 01:01:15 11.16 mi
in|0.24 mi Keep left (WSW) |onto |<unnamed> 01:02:35 11.40 mi
in|0.05 mi Turn left (E) on to |Manitou Ave 01:02:53 11.45 mi
™ Scale 1:43,697
LMN(&SEE) % 1 1% : 2'?'\':
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Dist Turn Road Total Time |Total Dist
in|0.05 mi Turn left (E) on to |Manitou Ave 01:02:53 11.45 mi
in|1.69 mi Go straight (ESE) |onto |W Colorado Ave 01:12:53 13.13 mi
@ |in|3.26 mi Bike Path at Colorado Ave 01:32:13 16.40 mi

THEN: 8 miles north on Monument Creek bike path back to USA Cycling:

After passing Costco (on right side), cross Monument Creek via bridge[]

Just before 1-25 underpass, take right onto S. Chestnut St.[J
Take Left onto Bike path to cross under 1-250
Take Left onto Bike path to parallel I-25 north ~8 milesO

This bike path stays on the banks of Monument Creek that runs north and parallels I-250
Bike path goes up and over train tracks via Beacon St.; get back onto bike path

At end of bridge, go straight onto the road: Mark Dabling Blvd(

Turn right onto Mark Dabling Blvd[]
Left on S. Rockrimmon BlvdO
Right onto Delmonico Dr.OJ

Right into USA Cycling / Hotel parking lot
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